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We Run Luck Run

Overall Finish List

March 19, 2016

Results by The Open Road Chip Timing The Open Road Chip Timing

Ten Kilometer

Five Kilometer

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Back Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Jeremy Hodson Cedar Rapids IA 180 38 M 130-39 20:46 20:46  6:42/M
2 Louis Pelsang lowa City IA 354 41 M 140-49 0:20 21:06 21:06 6:48/M
3 Marc Estrada 905 15 M 10-19 0:28 21:15 21:15 6:51/M
4  Mark Zimmer Independence IA 500 58 M 150-59 1:00 21:46 21:46  7:01/M
5 John Oxley IA 340 44 M 2 40-49 1:09 21:55 21:55  7:04/M
6 James Pelsang lowa City IA 353 ©51 M 2 50-59 1:16 22:02 22:02  7:06/M
7  Wes Hilleshiem Marion IA 178 38 M 2 30-39 1:17 22:04 22:04 7:07/M
8 Tom Wolfe Cedar Rapids IA 486 67 M 160-69 1:24 22:11 22:11  7:09/M
9 EricHorn IA 184 24 M 120-29 1:32 22:18 22:18  7:12/M
10 Matt Macdonald IA 258 25 M 2 20-29 1:34 22:20 22:20  7:12/M
11 Donald Hull North Liberty IA 190 38 M 330-39 1:46 22:32 22:32  7:16/M
12 Corrina Dittmer IA 102 13 F 10-19 1:49 22:35 22:35 7:17/M
13 Lydia Christoffersen 1A 61 35 F 130-39 1:51 22:37 22:37  7:18/M
14 Philip Workman IA 489 33 M 4 30-39 1:54 22:40 22:40 7:19/M
15 Wes Hepker North Liberty 1A 175 35 M 530-39 2:08 22:54 22:54  7:23/M
16 Jeffrey Allen North Liberty IA 1 45 M 340-49 2:09 22:55 22:55  7:24/M
17 Tracy Hanson IA 164 35 F 2 30-39 2:11 22:58 22:58 7:25/M
18 Michael Riddle Kalona IA 386 50 M 350-59 2:22 23:08 23:08 7:28/M
19 Keith Terry IA 452 26 M 320-29 2:33 23:19 23:19 7:31/M
20 Wendy Nolan Wellman IA 323 48 F 140-49 2:34 23:20 23:20  7:32/M
21 Brie Roth North Liberty IA 395 36 F 330-39 3:28 24:14 24:14  7:49/M
22 Josie Visser MN 465 23 F 120-29 3:32 24:18 24:18  7:50/M
23 Chelsey Thill IA 454 24 F 2 20-29 3:32 24:18 24:18  7:50/M
24 Vicente Rivera IA 389 44 M 4 40-49 3:35 24:21 24:21  7:51/M
25 Robert Wolff North Liberty IA 487 44 M 540-49 3:45 24:31 24:31  7:55/M
26 Colton Johnson IA 200 11 M 20-19 3:48 24:34 24:34  7:55/M
27 Melissa Workman IA 490 27 F 320-29 4:08 24:54 24:54  8:02/M
28 Gabby Foster IA 136 12 F 20-19 4:11 24:57 24:57  8:03/M
29 Trinity Hull North Liberty IA 191 11 F 30-19 4:19 25:05 25:05 8:05/M
30 Brett Cloyd lowa City IA 65 44 M 6 40-49 4:38 25:25 25:25  8:12/M
31 Raymond Druger IA 112 47 M 7 40-49 4:55 25:42 25:42 8:17/M
32 Ty Coleman lowa City IA 67 41 M 8 40-49 5:00 25:46 25:46  8:19/M
33 Amy Bradley IA 36 31 F 4 30-39 5:16 26:02 26:02 8:24/M
34 Jack E Hanson IA 166 16 M 30-19 5:19 26:05 26:05 8:25/M
35 Douglord 914 61 M 2 60-69 5:25 26:12 26:12 8:27/M
36 Morgan Mitchell IA 298 27 F 420-29 5:34 26:21 26:21  8:30/M
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Jamison Winders
Michelle Winders
Jill Cooper
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Jacob Miller
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246 63 M 560-69 8:59 29:46 29:46 9:36/M
115 26 F 10 20-29 9:21 30:08 30:08 9:43/M
170 34 F 18 30-39 9:23 30:09 30:09 9:44/M
406 48 M 13 40-49 9:24 30:10 30:10 9:44/M
446 32 F 19 30-39 9:29 30:15 30:15  9:45/M
83 24 F 11 20-29 9:42 30:28 30:28  9:50/M
103 43 F 8 40-49 9:43 30:29 30:29  9:50/M
218 44 M 14 40-49 9:49 30:36 30:36 9:52/M
25 34 F 2030-39 9:59 30:45 30:45  9:55/M

6 28 F 12 20-29 9:59 30:45 30:45  9:55/M
411 50 F 550-59 10:01 30:47 30:47 9:56/M
127 52 M 5 50-59 10:01 30:47 30:47 9:56/M
410 26 F 13 20-29 10:15 31:01 31:01 10:00/M
350 43 F 9 40-49 10:15 31:01 31:01 10:00/M
147 34 M 930-39 10:18 31:04 31:04 10:01/M

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Back Chip Time Gun Time Pace

312 35 F 21 30-39 10:18 31:04 31:04 10:01/M
231 33 M 10 30-39 10:19 31:06 31:06 10:02/M
125 31 F 22 30-39 10:20 31:07 31:07 10:02/M
185 12 M 80-19 10:22 31:09 31:09 10:03/M
363 46 M 15 40-49 10:24 31:10 31:10 10:03/M
163 55 M 6 50-59 10:28 31:14 31:14 10:05/M
263 37 F 23 30-39 10:30 31:16 31:16 10:05/M
494 39 F 24 30-39 10:34 31:20 31:20 10:06/M
460 27 M 820-29 10:38 31:25 31:25 10:08/M
39 30 F 25 30-39 10:41 31:27 31:27 10:09/M
902 44 F 10 40-49 10:41 31:27 31:27 10:09/M
267 62 F 160-69 10:42 31:28 31:28 10:09/M
94 31 M 11 30-39 10:50 31:36 31:36  10:12/M
366 31 F 26 30-39 10:51 31:37 31:37 10:12/M
476 32 F 27 30-39 10:53 31:39 31:39 10:13/M
259 36 M 12 30-39 10:59 31:45 31:45 10:15/M
382 30 M 13 30-39 11:07 31:53 31:53 10:17/M
93 34 F 28 30-39 11:07 31:54 31:54 10:17/M
213 32 M 14 30-39 11:25 32:11 32:11 10:23/M
432 23 F 14 20-29 11:25 32:11 32:11  10:23/M
10 37 M 15 30-39 11:33 32:19 32:19 10:25/M
426 36 F 29 30-39 11:34 32:21 32:21  10:26/M
46 42 F 11 40-49 11:37 32:23 32:23  10:27/M
47 44 M 16 40-49 11:37 32:23 32:23  10:27/M
368 15 M 90-19 11:39 32:25 32:25  10:27/M
293 39 F 3030-39 11:47 32:34 32:34 10:30/M
479 37 F 3130-39 11:53 32:40 32:40 10:32/M
414 40 M 17 40-49 12:21 33:07 33:07 10:41/M
413 46 F 12 40-49 12:21 33:08 33:08 10:41/M
205 57 F 6 50-59 12:23 33:09 33:09 10:42/M
287 47 F 13 40-49 12:29 33:15 33:15 10:44/M
236 27 F 15 20-29 12:31 33:17 33:17 10:44/M
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Tina Devery

Donna Kruse
Christina Grissom
Keista Mason
Shawnna Larison
Eunice Mardorf
Suzanne Fesler
Allyson Wooldridge
Lisa Rollison

Sean Williams
Madelynn Andersen
Lauren Richardson
Nikolai Paulson
Mary Paulson
Brigette Heims

Will Colony
Jennifer Newendorp
Karla Hogan

Paige Benesh

Name

Cristy McNamara
Tina McCoy Hearn
Chris Martin
Bethany Grieder
Emily Foster
Yeini Sosa
Michael Tharp
Audrey Parrish
Melissa Tiedemann
Jeni Murphy
Mariela Sosa

Ed Siems

Russell Behnke
Cindy Mason
Rebecca Yoder
Jean Lillis

Sue Chapman
Joshua Crawford
Dawn Oxley
Jessica Smith
Michael Walker
Melissa Murphy
Neala Driscoll
Virginia Driscoll
Emma Wortman
Eric Wortman
Jessica Janssen
Robert Parrish
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https://fitnesssports.com/Mar.races/WeRunLucky/2016%20We%20Run...

98 46 F 24 40-49 17:36 38:23 38:23  12:23/M
240 33 F 44 30-39 18:01 38:48 38:48 12:31/M
155 32 F 45 30-39 18:04 38:51 38:51 12:32/M
273 39 F 46 30-39 18:07 38:54 38:54 12:33/M
243 54 F 9 50-59 18:08 38:55 38:55 12:33/M
261 43 F 25 40-49 18:18 39:05 39:05 12:36/M
124 35 F 47 30-39 18:21 39:08 39:08 12:37/M
488 35 F 48 30-39 18:22 39:09 39:09 12:38/M
394 33 F 49 30-39 18:24 39:11 39:11  12:38/M
477 42 M 2040-49 18:26 39:13 39:13  12:39/M

4 15 F 10 0-19 18:36 39:23 39:23  12:42/M
378 27 F 22 20-29 18:47 39:34 39:34  12:46/M
351 8 M 130-19 19:18 40:05 40:05 12:56/M
352 46 F 26 40-49 19:19 40:06 40:06 12:56/M
172 33 F 50 30-39 19:33 40:20 40:20 13:01/M
71 14 M 14 0-19 19:34 40:21 40:21 13:01/M
318 27 F 23 20-29 19:36 40:23 40:23  13:02/M
181 52 F 10 50-59 19:43 40:30 40:30 13:04/M
26 29 F 24 20-29 19:48 40:35 40:35 13:05/M

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Back Chip Time Gun Time Pace

288 35 F 51 30-39 19:49 40:36 40:36  13:06/M
283 55 F 11 50-59 19:50 40:37 40:37 13:06/M
264 50 M 9 50-59 19:56 40:43 40:43  13:08/M
154 30 F 5230-39  20:00 40:47 40:47 13:09/M
134 30 F 5330-39  20:02 40:49 40:49 13:10/M
435 24 F 2520-29 20:11 40:58 40:58 13:13/M
453 67 M 8 60-69 20:29 41:16 41:16 13:19/M
346 10 F 11 0-19 20:38 41:25 41:25 13:22/M
457 37 F 54 30-39 20:40 41:27 41:27 13:22/M
309 44 F 2740-49  20:48 41:35 41:35 13:25/M
436 29 F 2620-29  20:50 41:37 41:37 13:25/M
423 68 M 9 60-69 21:03 41:50 41:50 13:30/M
23 46 M 2140-49 21:12 41:59 41:59 13:33/M
272 66 F 360-69 21:22 42:09 42:09 13:36/M
496 46 F 28 40-49 21:29 42:16 42:16 13:38/M
249 61 F 4 60-69 21:33 42:20 42:20 13:39/M
56 48 F 29 40-49 21:50 42:37 42:37 13:45/M
86 8 M 150-19 22:13 43:00 43:00 13:52/M
341 58 F 1250-59  22:47 43:34 43:34  14:03/M
430 31 F 5530-39 22:54 43:41 43:41 14:05/M
469 32 M 2030-39  23:00 43:47 43:47 14:07/M
308 47 F 3040-49  23:14 44:01 44:01 14:12/M
110 7 F 12 0-19 23:29 44:16 44:16  14:17/M
109 39 F 5630-39  23:38 44:25 44:25 14:20/M
492 20 F 2720-29  23:41 44:28 44:28 14:21/M
491 51 M 1050-59  23:41 44:28 44:28 14:21/M
195 28 F 2820-29  23:50 44:37 44:37  14:24/M
347 43 M 2240-49  23:53 44:40 44:40 14:25/M

10/13/2021, 11:20 AM



We Run Luck Run

6 of 9

229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
DQ

Top

Place

00O N OO U1 A W N -

Madeline Rummel

Carmen Matthess
Kristina Kremer

Rachel Krosch

Kristi Klinkhammer

Joanne Radeke
Connie Cummins
Jen Ohrt

Bruce Zaruba
Lora Zaruba

Lisa Shawler
Matt Colony
Michael Simpson
Angela Decker
Doug Decker
Betty Hruska
Lynda Green

Jill Rickerson
Hollie Garwood
Judy Brotherton
Jessica McGrath
Emily Carr
Michelle Amigon
Sierra Keeney
Doug Lord

Patty Collins
Kelli Collins
Harold Schulze
Nancy McClimon
Erin Keeney
Krista Crawford
Lara Lozano
Catalyna Lozano
Janis Duffy
Teresa Obr

Lisa Camacho
Clay Farebrother

Name

Warren Clarida
Scott Lamparek
Andy Hall

Guy Olson
Daniela Williams
Michael Price
Jaclyn Nowotny
Erin Hill

1A

Oxford 1A
1A

MN

Clinton IA
Keystone IA
1A

1A

Tipton IA
Tipton IA
Creston IA
lowa City IA
Cedar Rapids IA
1A

IA

IA

lowa City IA
Vinton IA
Muscatine 1A
North Liberty IA
IA

IA

Coralville 1A
Lisbon 1A

IA

IA

Cedar Rapids IA
Charlotte IA
Coralville 1A
North Liberty IA
West Branch IA
IA

Marion IA

IA

IA

North Liberty IA

City
IA

399
274
235
238
229
375
89
333
498
497
421
70
428
95
906
187
153
385
141
41
285
52

215
255
68
69
418
282
214
85
256
257
113
332
50
120

Ten Kilometer

20
49
48
40
41
57
43
27
54
53
49
9
57
43
64
62
53
33
34
73
37
35
25
10
61
50
54
80
63
32
32
41
24
43
31
51
56
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29 20-29
3140-49
32 40-49
33 40-49
34 40-49
13 50-59
35 40-49
30 20-29
11 50-59
14 50-59
36 40-49
16 0-19
12 50-59
37 40-49
10 60-69
5 60-69
15 50-59
57 30-39
58 30-39
170-99
59 30-39
60 30-39
3120-29
13 0-19
11 60-69
16 50-59
17 50-59
170-99
6 60-69
6130-39
62 30-39
38 40-49
3220-29
39 40-49
63 30-39
18 50-59
DQ 50-59

24:13
24:24
24:40
24:43
24:52
24:54
24:57
25:29
25:51
25:56
26:02
26:23
26:35
26:40
26:40
28:15
28:23
28:27
28:34
28:35
28:39
28:39
28:46
29:41
30:52
30:53
30:54
32:06
33:03
33:21
37:44
38:59
38:59
39:27
45:43
48:29

45:00
45:11
45:27
45:30
45:39
45:41
45:44
46:15
46:37
46:42
46:48
47:09
47:21
47:26
47:26
49:01
49:09
49:13
49:20
49:21
49:26
49:26
49:32
50:27
51:38
51:39
51:40
52:52
53:49
54:07
58:30
59:45
59:45
1:00:13
1:06:30
1:09:16

45:00
45:11
45:27
45:30
45:39
45:41
45:44
46:15
46:37
46:42
46:48
47:09
47:21
47:26
47:26
49:01
49:09
49:13
49:20
49:21
49:26
49:26
49:32
50:27
51:38
51:39
51:40
52:52
53:49
54:07
58:30
59:45
59:45
1:00:13
1:06:30
1:09:16

14:31/M
14:35/M
14:40/M
14:41/M
14:44/M
14:44/M
14:45/M
14:55/M
15:02/M
15:04/M
15:06/M
15:13/M
15:16/M
15:18/M
15:18/M
15:49/M
15:51/M
15:53/M
15:55/M
15:55/M
15:57/M
15:57/M
15:59/M
16:16/M
16:39/M
16:40/M
16:40/M
17:03/M
17:22/M
17:27/M
18:52/M
19:16/M
19:16/M
19:25/M
21:27/M
22:21/M

West Des Moines |IA 912

Des Moines IA
Cedar Rapids IA
North Liberty IA
Cedar Rapids IA
IA

Tiffin 1A

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Back Chip Time Gun Time Pace

63 33 M 130-39 38:48 38:48 12:31/M

25 M 120-29 0:25 39:13 39:13  12:39/M
161 51 M 150-59 0:30 39:18 39:18 12:41/M
336 58 M 2 50-59 0:52 39:40 39:40 12:48/M
480 39 F 130-39 3:37 42:25 42:25 13:41/M
911 29 M 2 20-29 6:37 45:25 45:25 14:39/M
330 38 F 2 30-39 6:51 45:39 45:39 14:44/M
177 38 F 330-39 7:19 46:07 46:07 14:53/M
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Jeff Whetstine
Matt Geissinger
Matt Martin
David Martin Jr
Dan Beck
James Anderson

Corey Hickner-Johnson

Joel Rochleau
Jose Estrada
Steve Siglin

Joel Pendergrass
Malinda Lamb
Alycia Karsjens
Cindy McCarthy
Jake Boyle

Cora Boyle
Nicole Robertson
Daphne Donald
Thomas Julius

Jennifer Campbell-West

Nickolas Henry
Shea Jorgensen
Michelle Staron
Anne Ehlinger
Marie Billings
Michele Flagel
Katelyn Gloeckner
Dave Barnhart
Amanda Babcock
Christopher Weis
Jennifer Weis
Ryan Pape
Matthew White
Callessa Meier
Alyssa Barnhart
Terra Huber
Scott Mcpherson
Josie Ullsperger
Keri Gillen

Lisa Zavala
Naomi Gustafson
Jasmine Ortega
Tory Hackert
Jennifer Hurlbert
Dana Rupe
Rachel Parry
Sam Connell
Alexandra Barton
Teri Taylor

Wellman IA
IA

IA

IA

Hills 1A

IA

IA
Hiawatha IA

lowa City IA

IA

North liberty 1A
North Liberty IA

North Liberty IA
Cedar Rapids IA
IA

lowa City IA

Springville 1A
North Liberty IA
IA

North Liberty IA
North Liberty IA
IA

Cedar Rapids IA
IA
Mechanicsville 1A
IA

IA

lowa City IA

Ely IA

IA

IA

Coralville 1A

IA

Fairfax IA

IA

lowa City IA

473
146
268
269
21

176
393
904
424
356
242
212
281
35
34
390
106
208
51
174
207
440
118
31
129
152
17

470
471
344
474
291

189
289
462
150
499
158
339
160
192
401
348
75
18
451

51
41
54
22
60
54
30
42
45
56
40
40
30
52
40
34
28
52
24
40
11
25
33
34
32
42
16
43
28
36
35
32
37
31
15
37
50
25
32
36
41
11
26
31
45
26
24
24
35
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3 50-59
140-49
4 50-59
320-29
160-69
550-59
4 30-39
2 40-49
340-49
6 50-59
4 40-49
140-49
530-39
150-59
540-49
6 30-39
120-29
2 50-59
420-29
2 40-49
10-19
2 20-29
7 30-39
830-39
9 30-39
340-49
10-19
6 40-49
320-29
230-39
10 30-39
330-39
4 30-39
11 30-39
20-19
12 30-39
350-59
4 20-29
13 30-39
14 30-39
4 40-49
30-19
520-29
15 30-39
540-49
520-29
6 20-29
6 20-29
16 30-39

7:29

8:35

8:57

9:31

9:35

9:47

10:15
10:34
10:40
11:00
11:04
11:32
11:35
11:36
11:42
11:42
11:45
11:45
11:47
11:54
13:56
14:01
14:02
14:07
14:41
14:47
14:49
14:50
14:57
15:17
15:17
15:34
16:20
16:31
16:44
16:59
17:01
17:05
17:07
17:11
17:11
17:43
17:56
18:11
18:33
18:40
18:42
18:47
18:53

46:17
47:23
47:45
48:19
48:23
48:35
49:03
49:22
49:28
49:48
49:52
50:20
50:23
50:24
50:30
50:30
50:33
50:33
50:35
50:42
52:44
52:49
52:50
52:55
53:29
53:35
53:37
53:38
53:45
54:05
54:05
54:22
55:08
55:19
55:32
55:47
55:49
55:53
55:55
55:59
55:59
56:31
56:44
56:59
57:21
57:28
57:30
57:35
57:41

46:17
47:23
47:45
48:19
48:23
48:35
49:03
49:22
49:28
49:48
49:52
50:20
50:23
50:24
50:30
50:30
50:33
50:33
50:35
50:42
52:44
52:49
52:50
52:55
53:29
53:35
53:37
53:38
53:45
54:05
54:05
54:22
55:08
55:19
55:32
55:47
55:49
55:53
55:55
55:59
55:59
56:31
56:44
56:59
57:21
57:28
57:30
57:35
57:41
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14:56/M
15:17/M
15:24/M
15:35/M
15:36/M
15:40/M
15:49/M
15:55/M
15:57/M
16:04/M
16:05/M
16:14/M
16:15/M
16:15/M
16:17/M
16:17/M
16:18/M
16:18/M
16:19/M
16:21/M
17:01/M
17:02/M
17:03/M
17:04/M
17:15/M
17:17/M
17:18/M
17:18/M
17:20/M
17:27/M
17:27/M
17:32/M
17:47/M
17:51/M
17:55/M
18:00/M
18:00/M
18:02/M
18:02/M
18:04/M
18:04/M
18:14/M
18:18/M
18:23/M
18:30/M
18:32/M
18:33/M
18:35/M
18:36/M
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Place
101
102
103
104

Brian Butschi
Brent Schneider
Stephanie Kollasch
Ayako Garduque
Elise Cagnard
Mathieu Cagnard
Christie Cornell
Jess Killeen
Stephanie Proud
Kate Pape

Aaron Baack
Dylan Moore
Andrew McNabb
Suzanne Risk

Lisa Wilson

Beth Lillis-genkinger
Debbie Ruckdaschel
Daphney Bunyan
Jennie Johnson
Tracy Murphy
Beth Richardson
Sarah Farebrother
Ashley Ferry
Stephani Schulze
Shannon Powell
Christie Jacobson
Vicki Kijewski
Crystal Lavin
Daniel Berte
Stephanie Simpson
Jennifer Jordan
Amber Peterson
Debbie Hennah
Jennifer Nurre
Andrea Martin
Brenda Krueger
Chris Foster
Jessica Underwood
Marci Williams
Peggy Culpepper
Denise Spielman
Molly Curtis
Rebecca Dolphin

Name

Dan Flagel
Shawn Naeve
Matthew Driscoll
Jessica Krob

IA
North Liberty IA
IA
IA

Cedar Rapids IA

Blairstown IA
Amana IA
Cedar Rapids IA
Marion IA

1A

Mt. Pleasant IA
Tiffin IA

Kalona IA
North Libety IA
1A

Norway IA
Marion IA

1A

1A

Atkins 1A

Des Moines IA
Cedar Rapids IA
lowa City IA

1A

lowa City IA

IA

IA

Coralville 1A
Cedar Rapids IA
IA

IL

North Liberty IA

Coralville 1A
1A
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48 53 M 7 50-59 18:55 57:43 57:43 18:37/M
412 24 M 7 20-29 19:03 57:51 57:51 18:40/M
232 25 F 7 20-29 19:03 57:51 57:51 18:40/M
140 27 F 8 20-29 19:39 58:27 58:27 18:51/M
913 14 F 40-19 19:41 58:29 58:29 18:52/M
49 44 M 7 40-49 19:42 58:30 58:30 18:52/M
82 36 F 17 30-39 19:49 58:37 58:37 18:55/M
222 34 F 18 30-39 20:05 58:53 58:53 19:00/M
372 35 F 19 30-39 20:05 58:53 58:53 19:00/M
343 33 F 2030-39 20:17 59:05 59:05 19:04/M

7 42 M 8 40-49 20:44 59:32 59:32 19:12/M
300 41 M 9 40-49 22:12 1:01:00 1:01:00 19:41/M
286 40 M 10 40-49 22:24 1:01:12 1:01:12 19:45/M
388 40 F 6 40-49 22:36 1:01:24 1:01:24 19:48/M
482 47 F 7 40-49 22:48 1:01:36  1:01:36 19:52/M
250 32 F 2130-39 23:10 1:01:58 1:01:58 19:59/M
396 38 F 22 30-39 23:19 1:02:07 1:02:07 20:02/M
44 44 F 8 40-49 23:24 1:02:12  1:02:12 20:04/M
203 38 F 2330-39 23:31 1:02:19 1:02:19 20:06/M
311 50 F 4 50-59 23:34 1:02:22  1:02:22 20:07/M
383 29 F 9 20-29 23:36 1:02:24 1:02:24 20:08/M
121 46 F 9 40-49 23:47 1:02:35 1:02:35 20:11/M
123 32 F 24 30-39 24:19 1:03:07 1:03:07 20:22/M
417 40 F 10 40-49 24:34 1:03:22  1:03:22 20:26/M
367 41 M 11 40-49 25:19 1:04:07 1:04:07 20:41/M
194 42 F 11 40-49 25:28 1:04:16  1:04:16 20:44/M
221 55 F 550-59 25:31 1:04:19 1:04:19 20:45/M
247 51 F 6 50-59 25:54 1:04:42  1:04:42 20:52/M
30 49 M 12 40-49 26:06 1:04:54 1:04:54 20:56/M
427 45 F 12 40-49 26:16 1:05:04 1:05:04 20:59/M
206 37 F 25 30-39 27:00 1:05:48 1:05:48 21:14/M
362 20 F 10 20-29 27:07 1:05:55 1:05:55 21:16/M
915 54 F 7 50-59 27:31 1:06:19 1:06:19 21:24/M
331 39 F 26 30-39 28:11 1:06:59 1:06:59 21:36/M
266 46 F 13 40-49 28:15 1:07:03 1:07:03 21:38/M
239 38 F 27 30-39 28:23 1:07:11 1:07:11 21:40/M
133 49 M 13 40-49 28:36 1:07:24 1:07:24 21:45/M
463 36 F 28 30-39 28:43 1:07:31 1:07:31 21:47/M
481 41 F 14 40-49 29:12 1:08:00 1:08:00 21:56/M
88 50 F 8 50-59 29:30 1:08:18 1:08:18 22:02/M
437 62 F 1 60-69 29:33 1:08:21 1:08:21 22:03/M
90 39 F 29 30-39 30:03 1:08:51 1:08:51 22:13/M
105 21 F 11 20-29 30:10 1:08:58 1:08:58 22:15/M

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Time Back Chip Time Gun Time Pace

130 46 F 15 40-49 30:55 1:09:43  1:09:43 22:29/M
313 54 F 9 50-59 31:08 1:09:56 1:09:56 22:34/M
111 39 M 530-39 31:27 1:10:15 1:10:15 22:40/M
237 36 F 3030-39 31:49 1:10:37  1:10:37 22:47/M
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105 Guy M Pence Anamosa IA 355 64 M 2 60-69 32:17 1:11:05 1:11:05 22:56/M
106 Lindsay Vinson IA 464 32 F 3130-39 33:16 1:12:04 1:12:04 23:15/M
107 Martin Gallardo 1A 139 42 M 14 40-49 34:48 1:13:36  1:13:36 23:45/M
108 Alicia Keiller 1A 216 30 F 32 30-39 35:40 1:14:28 1:14:28 24:01/M
109 Julie Giesmann 910 32 F 3330-39 37:41 1:16:29 1:16:29 24:40/M
110 Janet Henry IA 173 37 F 34 30-39 38:09 1:16:57 1:16:57 24:49/M
111 Joyce Boss IA 32 55 F 10 50-59 39:47 1:18:35 1:18:35 25:21/M
112 Sheryl Becker Marion IA 22 38 F 3530-39 50:22 1:29:10  1:29:10 28:46/M
113 Amy Barker lowa City IA 12 40 F 16 40-49 50:27 1:29:15 1:29:15 28:47/M
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